
Newspapers & Magazines

Supporting journalism

Web End User Licence Price List for New Licensees



The Fixed Rate is based on the number of staff (Permitted Users) authorised to receive the Media Monitoring Material and the organisations’ headcount.

This includes the staff receiving the service and any other staff that content is forwarded to.

To determine the fee select the number of Permitted Users in the top row of the table with the appropriate corresponding Total Staff column on the left hand side.

If magazine cover is required then the relevant magazine Fixed Rate fee will be in addition to the newspaper Fixed Rate fee.

Please note that all registered charities qualify for a discount when applying for the Fixed Rate option. This discount only applies to the on-going newspaper Fixed 

Rate fee and is not applicable to any backdated fees.

This Price List applies to clients of a licensed Media Monitoring Organisation applying for a Web End User Licence (WEUL) who do not hold an existing NLA 

Business Licence (or equivalent). This should be read in conjunction with the WEUL Application Form and Terms & Conditions. There is  a choice of tariff; 

the fixed or variable rate.

Fixed Rate

Fixed Rate for Newspaper Content

Prices applicable from 1st 
All prices are exclusive of VAT

Permitted Users 1 2-3 4-5 6-8 9-15 16-20 21-30 31-50 51-100 101-250 251-1,000 1,001-2,500 2,501-10,000

Total Staff 

1-5 £1  £1  £1

6-25 £13  £1  £2  £3  £4  £  £7

26-50 £15  £2  £3  £5  £7  £9  £1,2  £1,8

51-100 £1  £2  £4  £  £8  £1,1  £1,4  £2,1 £2,

101-500 £  £  £4  £6  £9  £1,2  £1,  £2,  £  £4,  £5,

501-1,000 £22  £3  £5  £7  £1,0  £1,4  £1,  £2,  £3,  £4,  £6,

  1,001-5,000 £2  £3  £  £8  £1,1  £1,  £  £  £3,  £5,  £  £  £14,

5,001-10,000 £2  £4  £6  £  £1,2  £1,  £2,  £3,  £4,  £5,  £7,  £10,  £1

10,001-25,000 £2  £4  £  £  £1,  £1,  £2,  £3,  £4,  £6,  £8,  £11,  £17,

25,001-50,000 £3 3 £4  £7  £1,0  £1,  £  £2,5  £3,  £4,  £6,  £  £12,  £18,

50,001-75,000 £3  £5  £8  £1,1  £1,6  £2,  £2,  £4,  £5,  £7,  £9,  £1  £20,

75,001-125,000 £3  £5  £  £1,2  £1,  £2,  £  £4,  £5,  £  £10,  £1  £2

125,001-200,000 £4  £6  £  £1,  £  £2,  £3,  £5,  £6,  £8,  £1  £1  £2

200,001+ £4  £6  £1,0  £1,4  £2,0  £2,  £3,  £5,  £6,  £  £12,  £17, £2

Permitted Users 1 2-3 4-5 6-8 9-15 16-20 21-30 31-50 51-100 101-250 251-1,000 1,001-2,500 2,501-10,000

Total Staff  

Fixed Rate for Magazine Content

1-5 £1  £1  £1

6-25 £  £  £  £  £  £  £

26-50 £  £  £  £  £  £12  £1  £2

51-100 £2  £3  £  £  £1  £1  £18  £2  £3

101-500 £2  £4  £6  £  £12  £1  £2  £3 8 £3  £5  £7

  501-1,000 £3  £4  £7  £  £1  £18  £23  £3  £4  £6  £8

1,001-5,000 £3  £  £  £1  £15  £2  £2  £3  £4  £6  £  £1,  £1,

5,001-10,000 £3  £5  £  £1  £1  £22  £2  £4  £5  £7  £  £1,  £2,

10,001-25,000 £  £  £9  £1  £1  £2  £3 4 £4  £5  £  £1,  £1,5  £2,

25,001-50,000 £4  £6  £  £1  £19  £26  £3  £  £6  £8  £1,1  £1,6  £2,

50,001-75,000 £4  £  £1  £15  £2  £2  £3  £5  £6  £9  £1,2  £1,  £2,

75,001-125,000 £5  £7  £1  £1  £2  £3  £  £  £7  £1,0  £1,  £1,9  £2,

125,001-200,000 £5  £8  £1  £18  £2  £3  £4  £6  £8  £1,1  £1,5  £2,  £3,

200,001+ £  £8  £1  £1  £2  £3  £4  £6  £8  £1,  £1,  £2,2  £3,



Should your Media Monitoring Organisation provide you with Search access to their database of website content you 

will need to add an additional Search fee (from the applicable cell below) to the fees outlined in the previous tables.

Fixed Search Access

Prices applicable from 1st April 2019 
All prices are exclusive of VAT

Fixed Search Access for Newspapers Fixed Search Access for Magazines
Permitted Users 1 2-3 4-5 6-8 9-15 16-20 21-30 31-50 51-100 101-250 251-1,000 1,001-2,500 2,501-10,000

Total Staff 

101-500 £32 £47 £74 £103 £143 £194 £244 £368 £462 £636 £860

51-100 £29 £43 £67 £92 £128 £174 £218 £327 £411

26-50 £25 £36 £58 £78 £109 £148 £187 £281

6-25 £22 £23 £36 £50 £70 £93 £117

1-5 £20 £20 £20

501-1,000 £36 £53 £84 £116 £164 £218 £275 £414 £517 £717 £968

1,001-5,000 £40 £58 £92 £127 £179 £241 £305 £457 £573 £791 £1,069 £1,509 £2,229

5,001-10,000 £44 £63 £100 £140 £194 £265 £336 £498 £625 £865 £1,168 £1,647 £2,435

10,001-25,000 £47 £69 £108 £150 £212 £287 £363 £541 £682 £940 £1,270 £1,792 £2,646

25,001-50,000 £50 £74 £117 £165 £228 £308 £390 £585 £733 £1,013 £1,372 £1,930 £2,850

50,001-75,000 £54 £79 £127 £179 £249 £337 £425 £637 £801 £1,108 £1,495 £2,109 £3,117

75,001-125,000 £59 £87 £138 £192 £271 £368 £463 £694 £870 £1,204 £1,625 £2,293 £3,388

125,001-200,000 £63 £96 £155 £216 £303 £410 £515 £775 £974 £1,343 £1,817 £2,564 £3,782

£69 £100 £159 £224 £313 £424 £534 £801 £1,008 £1,389 £1,879 £2,649 £3,917200,001+ 

Permitted Users 1 2-3 4-5 6-8 9-15 16-20 21-30 31-50 51-100 101-250 251-1,000 1,001-2,500 2,501-10,000

Total Staff 

101-500 £8 £9 £12 £16 £21 £27 £35 £49 £62 £84 £114

  

51-100

  

26-50 £7 £8 £11 £13 £17 £21 £26 £39

£7 £9 £11 £15 £19 £24 £30 £44 £55  

£6 £6 £8 £10 £12 £15 £176-25

  

1-5 £6 £6 £6

501-1,000 £8 £10 £14 £17 £23 £30 £38 £55 £70 £94 £126

  1,001-5,000 £8 £11 £15 £19 £25 £34 £42 £61 £76 £105 £140 £198 £290

5,001-10,000 £9 £11 £16 £20 £27 £37 £45 £67 £82 £114 £154 £215 £318

10,001-25,000 £9 £12 £17 £22 £30 £39 £48 £72 £90 £123 £168 £234 £344

25,001-50,000 £10 £12 £17 £23 £32 £42 £52 £77 £96 £133 £180 £251 £372

50,001-75,000 £10 £13 £19 £25 £35 £45 £58 £85 £106 £145 £196 £275 £407

75,001-125,000 £11 £14 £20 £26 £38 £49 £62 £91 £115 £158 £212 £299 £440

125,001-200,000 £11 £15 £22 £30 £41 £55 £69 £103 £127 £177 £237 £335 £493

200,001+ £12 £16 £23 £31 £42 £58 £71 £106 £132 £182 £244 £345 £510



If the Variable Rate has been selected and your Media Monitoring Organisation provide you with Search access to their database of website 

content you will need to add an additional Search fee (from the applicable cell below) to the fees outlined in the above.

Prices applicable from 1st April 2019
All prices are exclusive of VAT

Variable Search Access

Price per link based on the estimated number of copies made per year

Newspapers

Magazines

Premium Magazines

Minimum fee

10.6p

10.6p

21.2p

 £121 newspapers, £18  magazines

The fee for the Variable Rate is based on the volume of estimated links in a year.

Variable Rate

Variable Search Access for Newspapers Variable Search Access for Magazines
Permitted Users 1 2-3 4-5 6-8 9-15 16-20 21-30 31-50 51-100 101-250 251-1,000 1,001-2,500 2,501-10,000

Total Staff 

101-500 £108 £164 £261 £365 £509 £687 £867 £1,302 £1,635 £2,259 £3,051

51-100 £96 £145 £232 £323 £452 £614 £773 £1,161 £1,459

26-50 £85 £124 £199 £278 £388 £526 £664 £993

6-25 £75 £77 £124 £174 £242 £327 £412

1-5 £67 £67 £67

501-1,000 £123 £183 £293 £410 £572 £774 £977 £1,466 £1,841 £2,544 £3,436

1,001-5,000 £134 £204 £323 £452 £632 £857 £1,080 £1,621 £2,037 £2,814 £3,800 £5,364 £7,927

5,001-10,000 £146 £220 £350 £493 £692 £934 £1,192 £1,771 £2,223 £3,070 £4,148 £5,858 £8,651

10,001-25,000 £161 £240 £382 £537 £749 £1,016 £1,282 £1,924 £2,416 £3,339 £4,513 £6,368 £9,406

25,001-50,000 £174 £260 £414 £577 £810 £1,093 £1,380 £2,074 £2,605 £3,597 £4,874 £6,860 £10,133

50,001-75,000 £189 £283 £450 £631 £885 £1,196 £1,508 £2,266 £2,845 £3,931 £5,312 £7,498 £11,076

75,001-125,000 £205 £307 £491 £687 £961 £1,301 £1,639 £2,463 £3,094 £4,275 £5,772 £8,150 £12,040

125,001-200,000 £220 £342 £546 £768 £1,073 £1,453 £1,831 £2,753 £3,457 £4,777 £6,454 £9,110 £13,449

200,001+ £237 £353 £568 £793 £1,111 £1,504 £1,895 £2,845 £3,576 £4,941 £6,674 £9,423 £13,918

Permitted Users 1 2-3 4-5 6-8 9-15 16-20 21-30 31-50 51-100 101-250 251-1,000 1,001-2,500 2,501-10,000

Total Staff 

101-500 £17 £23 £36 £48 £68 £90 £115 £172 £214 £295 £398

  

51-100 £15 £21 £32 £44 £61 £81 £103 £152 £190

  

26-50 £14 £18 £27 £38 £52 £71 £88 £129

6-25 £13 £13 £18 £24 £34 £44 £55

  

1-5 £11 £11 £11

  

501-1,000 £18 £25 £40 £55 £76 £103 £127 £191 £240 £333 £447

  1,001-5,000 £20 £29 £44 £61 £84 £113 £141 £212 £267 £368 £495 £698 £1,031

5,001-10,000 £21 £31 £47 £67 £91 £123 £157 £232 £290 £400 £540 £763 £1,125

10,001-25,000 £23 £34 £52 £72 £99 £133 £169 £251 £315 £435 £588 £829 £1,224

25,001-50,000 £24 £36 £55 £77 £107 £143 £181 £271 £339 £470 £635 £893 £1,318

50,001-75,000 £26 £39 £61 £84 £117 £157 £198 £296 £372 £512 £692 £977 £1,441

75,001-125,000 £29 £42 £66 £90 £126 £171 £214 £321 £404 £559 £751 £1,061 £1,567

125,001-200,000 £31 £46 £73 £101 £141 £189 £239 £361 £450 £623 £839 £1,186 £1,749

200,001+ £34 £47 £75 £105 £145 £197 £246 £372 £467 £643 £869 £1,226 £1,810



Prices applicable from 1st April 2019 
All prices are exclusive of VAT

Previous Unlicensed Copying
Please note that if you have received a ‘paid-for’ media monitoring service prior to your WEUL application, 

there will be a one-off fee for past unlicensed copying. 
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